
Date Comp Type Tee Times Catering
Sunday 23rd March AGM/ Open Muster 9 hole Shotgun 10.00-13.00

Sunday 6th April Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 13th April Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 27th April Marion Ballantyne memorial 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 11th May Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 18th May Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 25th May Lamb Quaich 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 8th June Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 22nd June Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 29th June John McBeth 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 6th July Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 20th July Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 3rd August Club Champ,Seniors,G.Years 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 10th August Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 24th August Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 31st August Friendship Trophy 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 7th September Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 14th September Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 21st September Captain`s Trophy 18 hole shotgun 9.30-14.30

Sunday 12th October Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 19th October Medal 9+18 hole medals 08.00-11.30
Sunday 26th October Closing Muster   9.45-12.00

For more information please contact Dave Currie on davecurriedobro@gmail.com or complete the attached application form.

Meet in house from 9.00am for Tea/Coffee Golf at 9.30am back to 
house 14.30 for Presentation
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